
R.br
Vreme 

starta 
+min Kat. Boja St.Br. UCI ID Kod u Prezime Ime Klub - mesto

1 14:00 0 MMA CRVENA 10016043275 SRB19911105 A TODOROV Petar Progressive - Beograd SRB

2 14:01 1 MMA CRVENA 10049805844 SRB19870919 A DAVIDOVIĆ Predrag Elite - Novi Sad SRB

3 14:02 1 MMA CRVENA 10049828981 SRB19880713 A OBRADOVIĆ Darko Vojvodina - Novi Sad SRB

4 14:03 1 MMA CRVENA 164 10124961141 SRB19931112 A IGNJIĆ Milan Elite - Novi Sad SRB

5 14:04 1 MMA CRVENA 147 10016043376 SRB19860612 A NIKITIĆ Dejan Velo - Novi Sad SRB

6 14:05 1 MMA CRVENA 184 10011148617 SRB19890306 A RADVANJI Danijel Dubl - Novi Sad SRB

7 14:06 1 MMA CRVENA 167 10140569350 SRB19840809 A RACKOVIĆ Branimir Hajduk - Kula SRB

8 14:07 1 MMA CRVENA 185 10079719331 SRB19860415 A NIKIĆ Nikola Velo - Novi Sad SRB

9 14:08 1 MMA CRVENA 171 10140262384 SRB19860818 A PARAMENTIĆ Aleksandar Boba - Valjevo SRB

10 14:09 1 MMA CRVENA 131 10140647960 SRB19930128 A SAVIĆ Nikola Partizan - Beograd SRB

11 14:10 1 MMA CRVENA 158 10126325104 SRB19871025 A TRIFUNOVIĆ Nemanja Hajduk - Kula SRB

12 14:11 1 MMB CRVENA 10049836257 SRB19820422 B RAŠKOVIĆ Slavoljub Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

13 14:12 1 MMB CRVENA 10091795023 SRB19800306 B NOVOTNI Nikola Tour de Fun - Beograd SRB

14 14:13 1 MMB CRVENA 10113949924 SRB19770131 B DIMITRIJEVIĆ Aleksandar Hajduk - Kula SRB

15 14:14 1 MMB CRVENA 137 10121358502 SRB19780924 B BAJEV Konstantin Velo - Novi Sad SRB

16 14:15 1 MMB CRVENA 138 10101753283 SRB19821208 B MAHNJEC Igor Jednota - Šid SRB

17 14:16 1 MMB CRVENA 177 10094813541 SRB19780113 B PEŠIĆ Ivan Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin SRB

18 14:17 1 MMB CRVENA 166 10126721992 SRB19790907 B BORŠI Đerđ Elite - Novi Sad SRB

19 14:18 1 MMB CRVENA 181 10059243035 SRB19811115 B MIHAJLOVIĆ Slavko Aggressive - Ruma SRB

20 14:19 1 MMB CRVENA 176 10049843230 SRB19771229 B TARNOCKI Boris Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin SRB

21 14:20 1 MMB CRVENA 196 10049849290 SRB19740714 B ŽUPAN Eduard Invikta bike - Novi Sad SRB

22 14:21 1 MMC CRVENA 157 10139984623 SRB19721011 C MAĆAŠ Marton Invikta bike - Novi Sad SRB

23 14:22 1 MMC CRVENA 10011322308 SRB19670831 C SIMIĆ Dragoslav Partizan - Beograd SRB

24 14:23 1 MMC CRVENA 186 10131485807 SRB19660217 C BOGDANOVIĆ Jovo Dubl - Novi Sad SRB

25 14:24 1 MMC CRVENA 112 10049846260 SRB19730421 C VESKOVIĆ Slaviša Borac - Čačak SRB

26 14:25 1 MMC CRVENA 194 10003915851 SRB19670107 C MARIĆ Aleksandar Radnički - Kragujevac SRB

27 14:26 1 MMC CRVENA 107 10082228294 SRB19661226 C JELENKOVIĆ Siniša Hajduk - Kula SRB

28 14:27 1 MMC CRVENA 152 10059255361 SRB19690427 C JANKOVIĆ Branko Vojvodina - Novi Sad SRB

29 14:28 1 MMC CRVENA 150 10137614688 SRB19700301 C KEREŠI Mikloš Spartak - Subotica SRB

30 14:29 1 MMC CRVENA 179 10049851516 SRB19730321 C ĆETOJEVIĆ Nenad Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin SRB

31 14:30 1 MMC CRVENA 105 10055094061 SRB19730303 C RADOVANOVIĆ Slobodan Jednota - Šid SRB

32 14:31 1 MMD CRVENA 117 10049816251 SRB19570504 D KAIĆ Petar Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin SRB

33 14:32 1 MMD CRVENA 156 10059248186 SRB19631214 D TURKULOV Dušan Invikta bike - Novi Sad SRB

34 14:33 1 MMD CRVENA 142 10049841008 SRB19570315 D SUBAŠIĆ Borislav Vojvodina - Novi Sad SRB

35 14:34 1 MMD CRVENA 113 10115383403 SRB19610605 D KOLAŠINAC Bajram Trnava - Novi Pazar SRB

36 14:35 1 MMD CRVENA 146 10113781283 SRB19600414 D ANTUNOVIĆ Tomislav Vojvodina - Novi Sad SRB

37 14:36 1 MMD CRVENA 163 10049822012 SRB19580525 D MEČANIN Milan Elite - Novi Sad SRB

38 14:37 1 MMD CRVENA 198 10049828880 SRB19631107 D NOVAKOVIĆ Zoran Aggressive - Ruma SRB

39 14:42 5 ME BELA 43 10049817665 SRB19950715 KOSI Boris Partizan - Beograd SRB

40 14:43 1 ME BELA 10 10049805743 SRB19930210 ANTALOVIČ Peter Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin SRB

41 14:44 1 ME BELA 2 10011047977 SRB19960419 MLADENOVIĆ Strahinja Partizan - Beograd SRB

42 14:45 1 MU23 BELA 20 10083416344 SRB20020311 u RADMILAC Aleksa Borac - Čačak SRB

43 14:46 1 ME BELA 44 10011082131 SRB19950622 VELJKOVIĆ Aleksa Partizan - Beograd SRB

44 14:47 1 MU23 BELA 3 10049849896 SRB20040811 u COGOLJEVIĆ Dejan Borac - Čačak SRB

45 14:48 1 MU23 BELA 12 10055097600 SRB20031031 u TURKULOV Luka Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

46 14:49 1 ME BELA 10015338512 SRB19990204 STOJNIĆ Veljko Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

47 14:50 1 ME BELA 19 10049809076 SRB20000621 ĐURIĆ Đorđe Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

48 14:51 1 ME BELA 10015213725 SRB19981121 ILIĆ Ognjen Borac - Čačak SRB

49 14:52 1 ME BELA 30 10009436262 SRB19971119 RAJOVIĆ Dušan Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

50 15:22 30 WE ROZE 8 10130759216 SRB19760913 PAVLOVIĆ Dragica Čivija - Šabac SRB

51 15:23 1 WE ROZE 12 10139622184 SRB19820912 MAČKIĆ Vesela Elite - Novi Sad SRB

52 15:24 1 WE ROZE 3 10013488135 SRB19890130 NESTOROVIĆ Valentina Jednota - Šid SRB

53 15:25 1 WE ROZE 13 10139622891 SRB19790310 NEDELJKOV Biljana Elite - Novi Sad SRB

54 15:26 1 WE ROZE 5 10055089314 SRB20000106 JOVANOVIĆ Jovana Velo - Novi Sad SRB

55 15:27 1 WE ROZE 10 10126719770 SRB19790610 FERENC Agota Elite - Novi Sad SRB

56 15:28 1 WU23 ROZE 7 10127363206 SRB20020815 u SIMANOVIĆ Tamara Šid - Šid SRB

57 15:29 1 WE ROZE 24 10137313786 SRB19991103 STEVANOVIĆ Irina Borac - Čačak SRB

58 15:30 1 WE ROZE 17 10101671643 SRB19721221 STOJIĆ PANTIĆ Marijana Invikta bike - Novi Sad SRB

59 15:31 1 WE ROZE 21 10091744196 SRB19970411 UROŠEVIĆ Marijana Radnički - Kragujevac SRB

60 15:32 1 WU23 ROZE 2 10049815544 SRB20010910 u JOVANOVIĆ Bojana Šid - Šid SRB

61 15:33 1 WE ROZE 15 10117287936 SRB19950820 SOVILJ Aleksandra Hajduk - Kula SRB

62 15:34 1 WE ROZE 10007762408 SRB19960115 ERIĆ Jelena Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

63 15:54 20 MJ ŽUTA 53 10081601939 SRB20060408 ANGELOVSKI Bogdan Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

64 15:55 1 MJ ŽUTA 10084226696 SRB20050928 BLAGOJEVIĆ Filip Partizan - Beograd SRB

65 15:56 1 MJ ŽUTA 43 10133781572 SRB20050725 NIKOLIĆ Dragomir Šid - Šid SRB

66 15:57 1 MJ ŽUTA 94 10079715287 SRB20060313 JOVIĆ Uroš Invikta bike - Novi Sad SRB

67 15:58 1 MJ ŽUTA 63 10115382591 SRB20050619 AVAKUMOVIĆ Stevan Crvena zvezda - Beograd SRB

NEZVANIČNA STARTNA LISTA PRVENSTVO SRBIJE - POJEDINAČNI HRONOMETAR

ERDEVIK 23.06.2023.
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68 15:59 1 MJ ŽUTA 57 10049811908 SRB20051030 HARVILČAK Milan Šid - Šid SRB

69 16:00 1 MJ ŽUTA 59 10137355418 SRB20050423 ČERVENI Martin Velo - Novi Sad SRB

70 16:01 1 MJ ŽUTA 65 10104012878 SRB20060903 STARČEVIĆ Bojan Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

71 16:02 1 MJ ŽUTA 56 10108261781 SRB20060411 JOVANČEVIĆ Vukašin Borac - Čačak SRB

72 16:03 1 MJ ŽUTA 54 10109010604 SRB20060614 DAVIDOV Stefan Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

73 16:04 1 MJ ŽUTA 51 10055098004 SRB20050509 VELIČIĆ Boško Borac - Čačak SRB

74 16:05 1 MJ ŽUTA 58 10049835449 SRB20060523 RAJOVIĆ Pavle Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

75 16:06 1 MJ ŽUTA 64 10079717311 SRB20060713 STANIĆ Dušan Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

76 16:21 15 WJ LJUBIČASTA 9 10130760226 SRB20050426 SIMANOVIĆ Marina Šid - Šid SRB

77 16:22 1 WJ LJUBIČASTA 55 10091076617 SRB20060222 ŠKRBIĆ Iva Jednota - Šid SRB

78 16:23 1 WJ LJUBIČASTA 53 10055091334 SRB20051215 MARINAC Katarina Elite - Novi Sad SRB

79 16:24 1 WJ LJUBIČASTA 52 10075753344 SRB20050414 TODOROVIĆ Lana Šid - Šid SRB

80 16:25 1 WJ LJUBIČASTA 60 10049830904 SRB20060730 PAVLOVIĆ Marija Policajac - Beograd SRB

81 16:30 5 MU17 ZELENA 18 10109010095 SRB20090616 u PAVIĆ Đorđe Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

82 16:31 1 MU17 ZELENA 10092683985 SRB20090924 u KOLAŠINAC Ersan Novi Pazar - Novi Pazar SRB

83 16:32 1 MU17 ZELENA 11 10107535291 SRB20070104 SAVIĆ Dušan Velo - Novi Sad SRB

84 16:33 1 MU17 ZELENA 30 10095333402 SRB20101028 u KOLAŠINAC Aladin Novi Pazar - Novi Pazar SRB

85 16:34 1 MU17 ZELENA 10092469676 SRB20080324 CICKARIC Marko IL Sverre NOR

86 16:35 1 MU17 ZELENA 16 10064059083 SRB20070328 TODOROVIĆ Nikola Šid - Šid SRB

87 16:36 1 MU17 ZELENA 1 10124154122 SRB20091206 u JEZDIĆ Dimitrije Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

88 16:37 1 MU17 ZELENA 14 10115360666 SRB20081125 APERLIĆ Ognjen Šid - Šid SRB

89 16:38 1 MU17 ZELENA 25 10049848684 SRB20070424 ZORONJIĆ Tahir Novi Pazar - Novi Pazar SRB

90 16:39 1 MU17 ZELENA 19 10087720720 SRB20070223 MARKOVIĆ Gavrilo Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

91 16:40 1 MU17 ZELENA 15 10101651637 SRB20070227 VELIŠEK Hunor Elite - Novi Sad SRB

92 16:41 1 MU17 ZELENA 26 10127803847 SRB20081224 VUJKOVIĆ LAMIĆ Nikola Spartak - Subotica SRB

93 16:42 1 MU17 ZELENA 21 10117735853 SRB20080204 LAZAREVIĆ Mihajlo Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

94 16:43 1 MU17 ZELENA 8 10091036706 SRB20070313 PANTIĆ Luka Šid - Šid SRB

95 16:44 1 MU17 ZELENA 5 10108259862 SRB20080610 PERČIĆ Ivan Spartak - Subotica SRB

96 16:45 1 MU17 ZELENA 4 10079061246 SRB20080109 VUČIĆEVIĆ Stefan Borac - Čačak SRB

97 16:46 1 MU17 ZELENA 2 10113627396 SRB20080621 TRIŠIĆ Vuk Spartak - Subotica SRB

98 16:47 1 MU17 ZELENA 3 10112617182 SRB20071009 DAVIDOV Igor Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

99 16:52 5 WU17 CRVENA 98 10115428061 SRB20070819 ĆESAREVIĆ Marija Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

100 16:53 1 WU17 CRVENA 93 10112615364 SRB20070221 BAJEVA Marija Invikta bike - Novi Sad SRB

101 16:54 1 WU17 CRVENA 70 10142746796 SRB20080922 VASILJEVIĆ Natalija Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

102 16:55 1 WU17 CRVENA 91 10092753606 SRB20080228 STANIĆ Aleksandra Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

103 16:56 1 WU17 CRVENA 77 10112617081 SRB20091122 u STARČEVIĆ Mila Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

104 16:57 1 WU17 CRVENA 95 10055093455 SRB20071122 PERČIĆ Nikolina Spartak - Subotica SRB

105 16:58 1 WU17 CRVENA 97 10107595212 SRB20070301 KULINČEVIĆ Nikolija Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

106 17:08 10 MU15 BELA 92 10112616980 SRB20121208 u SIMOVIĆ Stefan Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

107 17:09 1 MU15 BELA 10143661933 SRB20100222 BOROTA Luka Dubl - Novi Sad SRB

108 17:10 1 MU15 BELA 89 10124167660 SRB20110630 u NEDELJKOVIĆ Aleksa Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

109 17:11 1 MU15 BELA 10143662034 SRB20101010 NANAŠI Teodor Dubl - Novi Sad SRB

110 17:12 1 MU15 BELA 93 10109009994 SRB20120127 u STARČEVIĆ Sava Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

111 17:13 1 MU15 BELA 10133151577 SRB20090708 LAZIĆ Pavle Zvezdarica - Beograd SRB

112 17:14 1 MU15 BELA 94 10127359667 RUS20100917 RAC Andrej Šid - Šid SRB

113 17:15 1 MU15 BELA 38 10106800519 SRB20090627 ROSIĆ Matija Partizan - Beograd SRB

114 17:16 1 MU15 BELA 88 10109010301 SRB20110308 u ĆESAREVIĆ Marko Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

115 17:17 1 MU15 BELA 64 10130522271 SRB20100512 STOJAKOVIĆ Đorđe Šid - Šid SRB

116 17:18 1 MU15 BELA 63 10124154122 SRB20091206 JEZDIĆ Dimitrije Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

117 17:19 1 MU15 BELA 59 10127987137 SRB20101017 PRELIĆ Vukašin Borac - Čačak SRB

118 17:20 1 MU15 BELA 79 10091723988 SRB20110717 u ANGELOVSKI Lazar Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

119 17:21 1 MU15 BELA 97 10127610049 SRB20090827 MUSLIĆ Nihad Trnava - Novi Pazar SRB

120 17:22 1 MU15 BELA 67 10109010095 SRB20090616 PAVIĆ Đorđe Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

121 17:23 1 MU15 BELA 54 10112543121 SRB20090711 BORŠI Čongor Elite - Novi Sad SRB

122 17:24 1 MU15 BELA 50 10132570789 SRB20120712 u VUKMIR Filip Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

123 17:25 1 MU15 BELA 83 10118225503 SRB20090323 STOJADINOVIĆ Milan Jednota - Šid SRB

124 17:26 1 MU15 BELA 98 10108261276 SRB20100330 PLJAKIĆ Kadir Trnava - Novi Pazar SRB

125 17:27 1 MU15 BELA 81 10115368346 SRB20091227 TERZIĆ Todor Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

126 17:28 1 MU15 BELA 91 10116951062 SRB20100907 MILOSAVLJEVIĆ Jovan Partizan - Beograd SRB

127 17:29 1 MU15 BELA 96 10106704933 SRB20100803 LJUCA Elvir Trnava - Novi Pazar SRB

128 17:30 1 MU15 BELA 56 10095335523 SRB20100301 PANTIĆ Uroš Šid - Šid SRB

129 17:31 1 MU15 BELA 66 10116909737 SRB20090727 DEMIROVIĆ Marko Era - Užice SRB

130 17:32 1 MU15 BELA 90 10108822058 SRB20090919 ILIĆ Luka Partizan - Beograd SRB

131 17:33 1 MU15 BELA 76 10095987039 SRB20090912 BOJIČIĆ Lazar Boba - Valjevo SRB

132 17:34 1 MU15 BELA 82 10118225705 SRB20101118 STOJADINOVIĆ Dušan Jednota - Šid SRB

133 17:35 1 MU15 BELA 48 10112473100 SRB20090810 KLAČAR Joakim Radnički - Kragujevac SRB

134 17:36 1 MU15 BELA 78 10116910242 SRB20090513 JOVANOVIĆ Nemanja Era - Užice SRB
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135 17:37 1 MU15 BELA 99 10049831005 SRB20101020 PAVLOVIĆ Petar Policajac - Beograd SRB

136 17:38 1 MU15 BELA 57 10115368952 SRB20090327 ALEKSIĆ Ognjen Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

137 17:39 1 MU15 BELA 52 10079716503 SRB20100929 NIKAČEVIĆ Relja Partizan - Beograd SRB

138 17:40 1 MU15 BELA 65 10118304820 SRB20090313 JERINIĆ Lazar Boba - Valjevo SRB

139 17:50 10 WU15 CRVENA 10141279773 SRB20090607 ŽIVIĆ Zoja Zvezdarica - Beograd SRB

140 17:51 1 WU15 CRVENA 39 10105676632 SRB20091013 MARKOVIĆ Maša Radnički - Kragujevac SRB

141 17:52 1 WU15 CRVENA 32 10106992091 SRB20111217 u KULINČEVIĆ Natalija Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

142 17:53 1 WU15 CRVENA 42 10062329554 SRB20091205 ČULIĆ Tara Zvezdarica - Beograd SRB

143 17:54 1 WU15 CRVENA 48 10108261478 SRB20100401 TARJAN Elvira Elite - Novi Sad SRB

144 17:55 1 WU15 CRVENA 47 10127362495 SRB20091018 SIMANOVIĆ Lidija Šid - Šid SRB

145 17:56 1 WU15 CRVENA 40 10066484588 SRB20091211 LONČAREVIĆ Eva Zvezdarica - Beograd SRB

146 17:57 1 WU15 CRVENA 31 10096582779 SRB20090701 SRNIĆ Andrea Čivija - Šabac SRB

147 17:58 1 WU15 CRVENA 45 10112617081 SRB20091122 STARČEVIĆ Mila Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

148 17:59 1 WU15 CRVENA 43 10116951264 SRB20100826 VELIČKOVIĆ Nina Partizan - Beograd SRB

149 18:04 5 MU13 ŽUTA 10137198396 SRB20130620 u JELIĆ Lazar Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

150 18:05 1 MU13 ŽUTA 10143655768 SRB20111215 KOLUNDŽIJA Aleksandar Avalski soko - Beograd SRB

151 18:06 1 MU13 ŽUTA 10128718879 SRB20131217 u TOŠIĆ Pavle Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

152 18:07 1 MU13 ŽUTA 10 10108274414 SRB20110309 NONKOVIĆ Dragan Avalski soko - Beograd SRB

153 18:08 1 MU13 ŽUTA 20 10108261579 SRB20120319 TARJAN Attila Elite - Novi Sad SRB

154 18:09 1 MU13 ŽUTA 27 10137197790 SRB20140607 u STARČEVIĆ Jovan Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

155 18:10 1 MU13 ŽUTA 18 10132960005 SRB20120926 PALATINUŠ Leo Elite - Novi Sad SRB

156 18:11 1 MU13 ŽUTA 3 10112616980 SRB20121208 SIMOVIĆ Stefan Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

157 18:12 1 MU13 ŽUTA 14 10128855891 SRB20121006 MIHALJICA Vukašin Elite - Novi Sad SRB

158 18:13 1 MU13 ŽUTA 7 10124167660 SRB20110630 NEDELJKOVIĆ Aleksa Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

159 18:14 1 MU13 ŽUTA 34 10115771504 SRB20120809 PAVLOVIĆ Petar Radnički - Kragujevac SRB

160 18:15 1 MU13 ŽUTA 2 10109009994 SRB20120127 STARČEVIĆ Sava Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

161 18:16 1 MU13 ŽUTA 36 10141313321 SRB20110429 LUKIĆ Stefan Era - Užice SRB

162 18:17 1 MU13 ŽUTA 8 10107433746 SRB20110930 BIRO Armin Elite - Novi Sad SRB

163 18:18 1 MU13 ŽUTA 35 10141310994 SRB20120406 JOVANOVIĆ Lazar Era - Užice SRB

164 18:19 1 MU13 ŽUTA 5 10109010301 SRB20110308 ĆESAREVIĆ Marko Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

165 18:20 1 MU13 ŽUTA 11 10128854578 SRB20120716 MARINAC Vasilije Elite - Novi Sad SRB

166 18:21 1 MU13 ŽUTA 4 10091723988 SRB20110717 ANGELOVSKI Lazar Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

167 18:22 1 MU13 ŽUTA 1 10112591722 SRB20120214 BORŠI Čanad Elite - Novi Sad SRB

168 18:23 1 MU13 ŽUTA 30 10113736120 SRB20110520 MILEUSNIĆ Nikola Jednota - Šid SRB

169 18:24 1 MU13 ŽUTA 22 10113722982 SRB20121021 BAŽDAR David Boba - Valjevo SRB

170 18:25 1 MU13 ŽUTA 19 10132570789 SRB20120712 VUKMIR Filip Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

171 18:35 10 WU13 ROZE 60 10128718374 SRB20130430 u NEDELJKOVIĆ Đurđa Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

172 18:36 1 WU13 ROZE 53 10124959626 SRB20110429 MILOŠEV Sofija Elite - Novi Sad SRB

173 18:37 1 WU13 ROZE 52 10112403378 SRB20110614 JOVANOVIĆ Irina Metalac - Kraljevo SRB

174 18:38 1 WU13 ROZE 69 10080980937 SRB20120627 PAVLOVIĆ Jelena Policajac - Beograd SRB

175 18:39 1 WU13 ROZE 59 10106992091 SRB20111217 KULINČEVIĆ Natalija Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

176 18:40 1 WU13 ROZE 57 10128611977 SRB20110321 PEJČIĆ Jelisaveta Partizan - Beograd SRB

177 18:43 3 MU11 PLAVA 82 10137189508 SRB20151113 u DAMNJANOVIĆ Petar Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

178 18:44 1 MU11 PLAVA 77 10128718879 SRB20131217 TOŠIĆ Pavle Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

179 18:45 1 MU11 PLAVA 74 10097557328 SRB20140101 MILADINOVIĆ Maksim Avalski soko - Beograd SRB

180 18:46 1 MU11 PLAVA 86 10137251546 SRB20161019 u STARČEVIĆ Toma Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

181 18:47 1 MU11 PLAVA 10143368711 SRB20141027 MARKOVIĆ Uroš Partizan - Beograd SRB

182 18:48 1 MU11 PLAVA 10114196666 SRB20131130 MITIĆ Jovan Zvezdarica - Beograd SRB

183 18:49 1 MU11 PLAVA 85 10142422050 SRB20150127 u POPOVIĆ Vojin Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

184 18:50 1 MU11 PLAVA 99 10140097282 SRB20130604 GRUJIĆ Uroš Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

185 18:51 1 MU11 PLAVA 73 10137198396 SRB20130620 JELIĆ Lazar Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

186 18:52 1 MU11 PLAVA 71 10118228836 SRB20140414 SIMIĆ Aleksa Partizan - Beograd SRB

187 18:53 1 MU11 PLAVA 80 10130759519 SRB20141229 ILIĆ Despot Čivija - Šabac SRB

188 18:54 1 MU11 PLAVA 83 10127988652 SRB20141109 DRAGOVIĆ David Borac - Čačak SRB

189 18:55 1 MU11 PLAVA 81 10130759822 SRB20140218 RADOVANOVIĆ Bogdan Čivija - Šabac SRB

190 18:56 1 MU11 PLAVA 87 10129791842 SRB20140308 STANISAVLJEVIĆ Đorđe Borac - Čačak SRB

191 18:57 1 MU11 PLAVA 75 10137197790 SRB20140607 STARČEVIĆ Jovan Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

192 18:58 1 MU11 PLAVA 72 10127665219 SRB20140522 BAŽDAR Damjan Boba - Valjevo SRB

193 19:01 3 WU11 LJUBIČASTA 10137198400 SRB20151031 u JELIĆ Jovana Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

194 19:02 1 WU11 LJUBIČASTA 10113950530 SRB20141008 JELENKOVIĆ Dunja Hajduk - Kula SRB

195 19:03 1 WU11 CRVENA 122 10137134641 RUS20130906 RAC Antonija Šid - Šid SRB

196 19:04 1 WU11 LJUBIČASTA 4 10130558950 SRB20150129 u PARAMENTIĆ Emilija Boba - Valjevo SRB

197 19:05 1 WU11 LJUBIČASTA 1 10128718374 SRB20130430 NEDELJKOVIĆ Đurđa Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

198 19:08 3 MU9 PLAVA 27 10140098292 SRB20171004 STEVANDIĆ Vukašin Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

199 19:09 1 MU9 PLAVA 10129195189 SRB20150608 NONKOVIĆ Jovan Avalski soko - Beograd SRB

200 19:10 1 MU9 PLAVA 29 10140097888 SRB20150627 VULIN Lazar Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

201 19:11 1 MU9 PLAVA 30 10131420836 SRB20170409 SIMIĆ Rastko Partizan - Beograd SRB



R.br
Vreme 

starta 
+min Kat. Boja St.Br. UCI ID Kod u Prezime Ime Klub - mesto

NEZVANIČNA STARTNA LISTA PRVENSTVO SRBIJE - POJEDINAČNI HRONOMETAR

ERDEVIK 23.06.2023.

202 19:12 1 MU9 PLAVA 10143656374 SRB20160225 KUCURSKI Miljan Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

203 19:13 1 MU9 PLAVA 31 10142422050 SRB20150127 POPOVIĆ Vojin Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

204 19:14 1 MU9 PLAVA 26 10140097484 SRB20160119 KOROLIJA Uglješa Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

205 19:15 1 MU9 PLAVA 23 10140309773 SRB20160409 DIMITRIJEVIĆ Damjan Borac - Čačak SRB

206 19:16 1 MU9 PLAVA 28 10140098393 SRB20150319 SUDARIĆ Matija Lotus Team - Sombor SRB

207 19:17 1 MU9 PLAVA 20 10137189508 SRB20151113 DAMNJANOVIĆ Petar Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

208 19:18 1 MU9 PLAVA 34 10141867736 SRB20170211 PARAMENTIĆ Vidak Boba - Valjevo SRB

209 19:19 1 MU9 PLAVA 21 10137251546 SRB20161019 STARČEVIĆ Toma Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

210 19:20 1 MU9 PLAVA 25 10121854919 RUS20151013 KOZLOV Demid Crvena zvezda - Beograd SRB

211 19:23 3 WU9 LJUBIČASTA 41 10137198400 SRB20151031 JELIĆ Jovana Sputnjik - Valjevo SRB

212 19:24 1 WU9 LJUBIČASTA 40 10130558950 SRB20150129 PARAMENTIĆ Emilija Boba - Valjevo SRB


